16 cullentechnical@itwcp.com
Cullen Technical Support: 01592 777570
Customer Services: 01592 771132
Ti
m
be
r

Material Specification
  — Requires no masonry above the hanger to achieve
 performance values stated
  — Allows a safe working platform with no masonry
 above, reducing health and safety risks compared
 with traditional masonry hangers
  — Supporting block work only needs to cure for 3 days
 instead of the standard 28 days for traditional
 masonry hangers, speeding up the build process
  — Galvanised mild steel - Z600
Hanger Width
(W) (mm)
Hanger Depth (H)
(mm)
225
46 SB-JHIR-46-225-100
50 SB-JHIR-50-225-100
61 SB-JHIR-61-225-100
65 SB-JHIR-65-225-100
72 SB-JHIR-72-225-100
75 SB-JHIR-75-225-100
92 SB-JHIR-92-225-100
100 SB-JHIR-100-225-100
Available Sizes
66
H
R